FALLON A 2
Release(A): 07:15 Birds: 237 Lofts: 9
Release Wx: Sunny, N-3 mph, 44

2024 YB Condensed
MARTINEZ HPC
2024-09-22 07:15

Printed on September 30th 2024, 11:09 pm
Station: FALLON NV
Arrival Wx: Sunny, SE-7 mph, 78

Pos Name Section Band Color Sex Nom Arrival Miles yd/min To Win Points
1 SOTO & SALEEM/78 C 656 AU 24 MTZ BC H 012 11:45:58.5 216.443 1405.811 00.00 97.89
2  SOTO & SALEEM C 776 AU 24 BPRC BB H 027 11:45:586 2 1405.803 00.00 95.78
3  SOTO & SALEEM C 177 AU 24 MTZ BC H 028 11:45:59.1 3 1405.759 00.00 93.67
4 SOTO & SALEEM C 764 AU 24 BPRC BB H 024 11:45:59.1 4 1405.759 00.00 9156
5  SOTO & SALEEM C 182 AU 24 MTZ BC C 039 11:45:5593 b5 1405.742 00.00 89.45
6 SOTO & SALEEM C 755 AU 24 BPRC BB H 015 11:45:599 6 1405.690 00.01 8734
7 SOTO & SALEEM C 168 AU 24 MTZ BC H 031 11:46:00.5 7 1405.638 00.01 85.23
8 SOTO & SALEEM C 312 AU 24 SAND BC H 003 11:46:00.8 8 1405.612 00.02 83.12
9 SOTO & SALEEM C 318 AU 24 VPC BB C 046 11:46:008 9 1405.612 00.02 81.01
10 SOTO & SALEEM C 620 AU 24 MTZ BB H 072 11:46:03.7 10 1405.362 00.05 78.9
11 SOTO & SALEEM C 176 AU 24 MTZ BB C 057 11:48:235 N 1393.384 02.25 76.79
12 SOTO & SALEEM C 59720 AU 24 JEDD BB C 049 11:48:240 12 1393.342 02.25 74.68
13 SOTO & SALEEM C 24022 AU 24 SVS BB C 066 11:48:242 13 1393.325 02.25 7257
14 SOTO & SALEEM C 181 AU 24 MTZ BB C 061 11:48:24.6 14 1393.291 02.26 70.46
15 SOTO & SALEEM C 678 AU 24 MTZ BB H 004 11:48:24.7 15 1393.283 02.26 68.35
16 SOTO & SALEEM C 1622 AU 24 MTZ BB H 021 11:48:25.2 16 1393.240 02.26 66.24
17 SOTO & SALEEM C 1611 AU 24 MTZ BB H 033 11:48:26.1 17 1393.164 02.27 64.14
18 SOTO & SALEEM C 210 AU 24 BPRC BB C 053 11:48:270 18 1393.087 02.28 62.03
19 SOTO & SALEEM C 178 AU 24 MTZ BC C 065 11:48:27.7 19 1393.028 02.29 59.92
20 SOTO & SALEEM C 677 AU 24 MTZ BB H 029 11:48:29.3 20 1392.892 02.30 57.81
21 SOTO & SALEEM C 1813 AU 24 MTZ BB C 062 11:48:321 21 1392.654 02.33 55.7
22 M. ESTEBEZ/16 C 1272 AU 24 MTZ BBWF H 011  11:52:37.7 217.732 1380.293 05.02 53.59
23 SOTO & SALEEM C 662 AU 24 MTZ BB C 040 11:52:44.4 22 1371569 06.45 51.48
———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— T0Y6 === === == mmm

24 SOTO & SALEEM C 681 AU 24 MTZ BC C 058 11:52:44.4 23 1371.569 06.45 49.37
25 SOTO & SALEEM C 682 AU 24 MTZ BC C 037 11:52:52.4 24 1370.911  06.53 47.26
26 M. ESTEBEZ C 1211 AU 24 MTZ BC H 009 11:55:46.2 2 1364.848 08.10 4515
27 PROUTS LOFT/26 C 8652 AU 24 ARPU GRIZ C 009 11:57:19.3 218.764 1363.780 08.26 43.04
28 PROUTS LOFT C 159 AU 24 MTZ BC H 002 11:57:22.2 2 1363.547 08.29 40.93
29 PROUTS LOFT C 8616 AU 24 ARPU DC C 012 11:57:56.3 3 1360.808 09.03 38.82
30 SOTO & SALEEM C 611 AU 24 MTZ BB C 007 11:56:09.0 25 1354.934 10.10 36.71
31 SOTO & SALEEM C 59732 AU 24 JEDD BC C 060 11:56:09.5 26 1354.894 10.11 34.6
32 SOTO & SALEEM C 165 AU 24 MTZ BC C 048 11:56:09.8 27 1354.870 10.1 32.49
33 SOTO & SALEEM C 691 AU 24 MTZ BC H 016 11:56:10.2 28 1354.838 10.11 30.38
34 SOTO & SALEEM C 18 AU 24 PASC BBWF H 020 11:56:10.8 29 1354.789 10.12 28.27
35 SOTO & SALEEM C 687 AU 24 MTZ BC C 038 11:56:11.9 30 1354.701 1013 26.16
36 SOTO & SALEEM C 437 AU 24 VPC BC H 006 11:56:112.6 31 1354.645 10.14 24.05
37 SOTO & SALEEM C 308 AU 24 SAND BC H 008 11:56:13.8 32 1354.549 10.15 21.94
38 SOTO & SALEEM C 180 AU 24 MTZ BB C 077 11:56:15.3 33 1354.428 10.16 19.83
39 SOTO & SALEEM C 445 AU 24 VPC BCWF C 068 11:56:53.3 34 1351.385 10.54 17.72
40 SOTO & SALEEM C 756 AU 24 BPRC BB C 055 11:56:54.7 35 1351.273 1056  15.61
41 SOTO & SALEEM C 1896 AU 24 MTZ BBWF C 070 11:56:55.2 36 1351.233  10.56 13.5
42 MEZCALA/21 C 132 AU 24 MTZ BB C 001 11:34:52.8 199.338 1349.988 10.19 11.39
43 SOTO & SALEEM C 59735 AU 24 JEDD SPL H 005 11:57:32.2 37 1348.284 11.33 9.28
44 MEZCALA C 105 AU 24 MTZ SLT C 008 11:35:39.7 2 1345.940 11.06 717
45 PONCE & SON/18 C 18 AU 24 PONC BBWF H 015 11:37:32.4  200.736 1345.682 1113 5.06
46 PROUTS LOFT C 160 AU 24 MTZ BB H 018 12:01:21.2 4 1344579 12.28 2.95
47 PROUTS LOFT C 238 AU 24 MTZ BB H 001 12:01:459 5 1342.649 1253 0.84



Pos Name

48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

SOTO & SALEEM
PROUTS LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
PROUTS LOFT
PROUTS LOFT
PROUTS LOFT
L. SCHNEIDER/19
M. ESTEBEZ
DBC LOFT/34
SOTO & SALEEM
L. SCHNEIDER
M. ESTEBEZ
PROUTS LOFT
PROUTS LOFT
PROUTS LOFT
PROUTS LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
PETROS LOFT/8
SOTO & SALEEM
DBC LOFT

DBC LOFT

M. ESTEBEZ
PETROS LOFT
PROUTS LOFT
L. SCHNEIDER
PETROS LOFT
PONCE & SON
SOTO & SALEEM
L. SCHNEIDER
PROUTS LOFT
MEZCALA

SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
MEZCALA
PONCE & SON
DBC LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
DBC LOFT

DBC LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
PROUTS LOFT
DBC LOFT

DBC LOFT
MEZCALA
MEZCALA

M. ESTEBEZ

L. SCHNEIDER
EL PAISA/17
SOTO & SALEEM

Section Band
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612 AU 24 MTZ
8648 AU 24 ARPU
1822 AU 24 MTZ
769 AU 24 BPRC
613 AU 24 MTZ
8653 AU 24 ARPU
8602 AU 24 ARPU
158 AU 24 MTZ
515 AU 24 MTZ
39354 AU 24 JEDD
909 AU 24 MTZ
645 AU 24 MTZ
216 AU 24 MTZ
1295 AU 24 MTZ
237 AU 24 MTZ
8646 AU 24 ARPU
8651 AU 24 ARPU
8649 AU 24 ARPU
780 AU 24 BPRC
46826 AU 24 JEDD
1612 AU 24 MTZ
4070 AU 24 FVC
18922 AU 24 JEDD
1254 AU 24 MTZ
421 AU 24 VMBY
8657 AU 24 ARPU
210 AU 24 MTZ
9286 AU 24 FOYS
9 AU 24 PONC
779 AU 24 BPRC
297 AU 24 MTZ
8614 AU 24 ARPU
32 AU 24 MEZC
1834 AU 24 MTZ
761 AU 24 BPRC
698 AU 24 MTZ
117 AU 24 MTZ
308 AU 24 MTZ
1441 AU 24 SD

15 AU 24 CRUZ
18913 AU 24 JEDD
24089 AU 24 KB
637 AU 24 MTZ
2129 AU 24 JEDD
911 AU 24 MTZ
922 AU 24 MTZ
146 AU 24 MTZ
104 AU 24 MTZ
1205 AU 24 MTZ
206 AU 24 MTZ
706 AU 24 MTZ
690 AU 24 MTZ

Color

BBWF
BB

BB

BB

BC

BB

BC

BC
SPL
MLY
GRIZ
BB

BC

BC

BB
BBWF
BC

BB

BC
BBWF
BCWF
BB

BB

BB
BBWF
BC

BC

BC
BBWF
BC

BB
DC
BB
MLY
BB
DC
BC
GRIZ
BC

Sex Nom
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Arrival

12:00:09.6
12:03:14.2
12:00:11.9
12:00:12.3
12:00:14.8
12:03:44.0
12:03:48.4
12:04:19.0
11:47:56.4
12:03:33.7
11:32:25.3
12:01:54.0
11:48:45.1
12:04:16.4
12:06:09.3
12:06:11.5
12:06:22.8
12:06:24.7
12:03:19.6
11:33:28.9
12:04:35.8
11:35:41.6
11:35:44.6
12:07:46.0
11:35:49.2
12:10:02.5
11:53:17.5
11:37:21.0
11:46:53.2
12:08:27.3
11:55:03.2
12:12:38.6
11:46:18.7
12:09:53.7
12:09:55.0
12:09:57.3
11:47:21.7
11:49:20.1
11:40:57.0
12:12:48.8
11:42:16.2
11:42:19.3
12:12:57.2
12:16:09.4
11:42:30.0
11:42:55.9
11:50:05.1
11:50:33.5
12:16:08.3
12:00:52.1
11:53:27.0
12:15:34.9

206.292
3
194.214
42

2

4

10

M

12

13

43
193.969
44

2

3

yd/min

1335.880
1335.793
1335.701
1335.670
1335.475
1333.496
1333.157
1330.807
1330.234
1327.995
1327.847
1327.779
1326.289
1324.727
1322.404
1322.238
1321.383
1321.240
1321.209
1320.734
1315.415
1311.183
1310.931
1308.921
1308.893
1304.984
1304.652
1301.259
1299.421
1298.120
1296.446
1293.577
1293.107
1291.781
1291.686
1291.518
1288.121
1287.825
1285.267
1279.122
1278.919
1278.672
1278.521
1278.486
1277.819
1275.761
1275.369
1273.178
1272.533
1270.074
1268.591
1267.342

To Win

Points
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Pos
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
M
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Name
MEZCALA

DBC LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
DBC LOFT
PONCE & SON
DBC LOFT

DBC LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
PETROS LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
PROUTS LOFT
PROUTS LOFT
EL PAISA

EL PAISA

SOTO & SALEEM
DBC LOFT

M. ESTEBEZ

M. ESTEBEZ
PROUTS LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
DBC LOFT
PONCE & SON
PONCE & SON
DBC LOFT

L. SCHNEIDER
SOTO & SALEEM
DBC LOFT

DBC LOFT

DBC LOFT

M. ESTEBEZ
DBC LOFT
PONCE & SON
DBC LOFT
PONCE & SON
L. SCHNEIDER
DBC LOFT
MEZCALA
MEZCALA
PONCE & SON
PROUTS LOFT
DBC LOFT

DBC LOFT

M. ESTEBEZ

EL PAISA
PONCE & SON
L. SCHNEIDER
MEZCALA
PETROS LOFT
MEZCALA

DBC LOFT

DBC LOFT

Section Band

OO0 000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000O0O0

147 AU 24 MTZ
32794 AU 24 JEDD
694 AU 24 MTZ
18901 AU 24 JEDD
19 AU 24 PONC
46842 AU 24 JEDD
1435 AU 24 SD
609 AU 24 MTZ
242 AU 24 MTZ
695 AU 24 MTZ
1894 AU 24 MTZ
8660 AU 24 ARPU
157 AU 24 MTZ
767 AU 24 MTZ
758 AU 24 MTZ
24013 AU 24 SVS
18916 AU 24 JEDD
1213 AU 24 MTZ
2032 AU 24 MTZ
163 AU 24 MTZ
683 AU 24 MTZ
676 AU 24 MTZ
18914 AU 24 JEDD
31 AU 24 PONC
309 AU 24 MTZ
18939 AU 24 JEDD
577 AU 24 MTZ
640 AU 24 MTZ
906 AU 24 MTZ
18907 AU 24 JEDD
527 AU 24 MTZ
1298 AU 24 MTZ
901 AU 24 MTZ

22 AU 24 PONC
4830 AU 24 JEDD
307 AU 24 MTZ
511 AU 24 MTZ
538 AU 24 MTZ

41 AU 24 MEZC
115 AU 24 MTZ

23 AU 24 PONC
8654 AU 24 ARPU
1488 AU 24 AA
14315 AU 24 VITA
2026 AU 24 MTZ
733 AU 24 MTZ
1524 AU 24 VITA
508 AU 24 MTZ
129 AU 24 MTZ
422 AU 24 VMBY
106 AU 24 MTZ
26412 AU 24 JEDD
24052 AU 24 JEDD

Color
BCWF
BB
BC
BC
BB
BB
BB
DC
BBSP
BB
BC
BB
BC
BBWF
BC
BB
SPL
GRIZ
DC
BC
BC
BB
BB
BC
BBWF
BC
BC
BB
RC
MLY
MLY
BB
BC
MLY
BC
RC
BC
BB
BB
BB
BBPD
BB
BB
BC
BB
BC
SLT
BC
BB
BB
BB
BB
RC

Sex Nom

H
H
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006
004
045
029
002
022
021

051

002
063
013

023
025
007
013

050
028
001

007
021

056
076
008
016

005
020
009
025
023
003
019
006
034
012

030
017

002
025
012

020
003
019
014
024
008
005
018
003
003
003
017

018
012

Arrival
11:51:54.8
11:44:51.4
12:15:54.3
11:45:47.8
11:54:56.0
11:45:58.6
11:45:59.0
12:17:28.9
11:46:12.1
12:17:56.2
12:17:57.3
12:21:47.3
12:22:18.4
11:56:57.9
11:57:30.4
12:19:49.8
11:48:55.7
12:22:21.9
12:22:24.2
12:24:111
12:21:22.5
12:21:23.6
11:50:50.5
12:00:20.5
12:00:21.0
11:51:09.9
12:10:48.8
12:25:48.0
11:54:06.2
11:54:08.6
11:54:22.6
12:28:44.2
11:55:51.7
12:05:27.5
11:56:51.2
12:07:16.7
12:15:33.0
11:58:04.6
12:06:05.5
12:06:08.0
12:09:02.4
12:38:26.8
12:02:19.3
12:02:21.7
12:37:29.6
12:12:23.5
12:12:36.4
12:21:01.5
12:11:38.4
12:04:56.4
12:14:48.5
12:08:06.7
12:11:48.3

Miles

yd/min
1266.948
1266.660
1265.980
1262.263
1262.070
1261.425
1261.394
1259.381
1258.788
1257.489
1257.413
1255.017
1252.900
1252.776
1250.374
1249.679
1247.832
1246.753
1246.598
1245.289
1243.377
1243.303
1239.177
1238.149
1238.112
1237.726
1227.375
1225.675
1224.696
1224.520
1223.497
1221.433
1217.028
1216.338
1212.746
1208.763
1208.032
1207.505
1205.238
1205.066
1201.521
1190.381
1189.665
1189.500
1188.267
1187.791
1187.122
1186.419
1182.696
1177.435
1170.197
1166.165
1151.654

To Win
27.21
26.42
29.55
27.39
28.37
27.49
27.50
31.30
28.21
31.57
31.58
32.54
33.25
30.41
3114
33.51
30.46
34.46
34.48
35.18
35.23
35.25
32.41
34.01
34.02
33.01
37.32
39.49
35.57
35.59
36.13
41.08
3742
39.08
38.42
40.58
4217
39.55
41.31
41.34
42.43
49.33
4410
4412
49.54
46.07
46.17
47.45
47.04
47.06
50.14
49.57
53.39

Points
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Pos
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174

175

176
177

178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

192
193
194
195

Name

DBC LOFT

DBC LOFT

DBC LOFT

M. ESTEBEZ
PROUTS LOFT
L. SCHNEIDER
L. SCHNEIDER
L. SCHNEIDER
MEZCALA

L. SCHNEIDER
PONCE & SON
M. ESTEBEZ

L. SCHNEIDER
SOTO & SALEEM
EL PAISA

SOTO & SALEEM
SOTO & SALEEM
EL PAISA

DBC LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
PROUTS LOFT
EL PAISA
PONCE & SON
DBC LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM
MEZCALA

L. SCHNEIDER
L. SCHNEIDER
M. ESTEBEZ
SOTO & SALEEM
M. ESTEBEZ

EL PAISA
PONCE & SON
L. SCHNEIDER
PETROS LOFT
EL PAISA

EL PAISA

SOTO & SALEEM
EL PAISA

L. SCHNEIDER
DBC LOFT

DBC LOFT
SOTO & SALEEM

Section Band
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18921 AU 24 JEDD
18902 AU 24 JEDD
24059 AU 24 JEDD

1256 AU 24 MTZ
2105 AU 24 JEDD
520 AU 24 MTZ
502 AU 24 MTZ
205 AU 24 MTZ
17 AU 24 MEZC
208 AU 24 MTZ
15 AU 24 PONC
1212 AU 24 MTZ
517 AU 24 MTZ
648 AU 24 MTZ
779 AU 24 MTZ
770 AU 24 BPRC
663 AU 24 MTZ
709 AU 24 MTZ
904 AU 24 MTZ
680 AU 24 MTZ
155 AU 24 MTZ
232 AU 24 MTZ
49 AU 24 PONC
910 AU 24 MTZ
758 AU 24 BPRC
25 AU 24 MEZC
506 AU 24 MTZ
578 AU 24 MTZ
1293 AU 24 MTZ
32 AU 24 PASC
2031 AU 24 MTZ
727 AU 24 MTZ
1523 AU 24 VITA
589 AU 24 MTZ

32708 AU 24 FOYS

731 AU 24 MTZ
452 AU 24 MTZ
768 AU 24 BPRC
775 AU 24 MTZ
590 AU 24 MTZ

18929 AU 24 JEDD

523 AU 24 MTZ
1621 AU 24 MTZ

Color
BBWF H
BBWF C
BB
BC
BB
DC
BB
BC
BB

I

SLT

v)
vs)
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032
007
017
005
004
006
017
001
007
016
006
015
019
054
016
067
035
003
009
017
017
004
008
016
074
015
005
013
002
047
012
009
007
0omn

004
014
008
064
006
010
omn

006
052

Sex Nom Arrival

12:11:53.3
12:15:37.7
12:16:04.0
12:53:26.4
12:56:09.7
12:37:27.9
12:38:12.8
12:39:49.6
12:31:54.1
12:44:41.7
12:36:34.4
13:06:12.1
12:47:54.1
13:04:36.4
12:40:15.4
13:07:41.9
13:08:15.0
12:43:11.0
12:43:11.0
13:25:03.9
13:29:56.0
13:04:04.7
13:06:47.9
12:57:40.0
13:36:58.8
13:08:56.9
13:23:05.4
13:23:48.8
13:47:21.5
13:52:471
14:00:46.5
13:29:58.4
13:32:56.4
14:13:29.9
13:50:32.1
14:09:18.6
14:12:09.5
15:00:05.8
14:43:26.3
15:07:41.8
14:51:08.5
14:52:38.9
16:27:35.4

Miles
26

27

28

"

21

10
1

12
12
1

12
13
60

61
62

29
63
22

12
30
64
13
14
15
13
65
14

13
16

10
66
1
17
31
32
67

yd/min
1151.331
1137.007
1135.352
1132.278
1128.570
1125.933
1123.326
1117.747
1107.078
1101.242
1098.646
1091.135
1090.634
1089.624
1086.032
1080.072
1078.386
1076.347
1041.542
1029.386
1026.915
1011.919
1004.255
997.519
997.277
991.204
986.373
984.438
976.679
957.652
944.386
942.038
934.792
867.564
863.098
852.596
846.774
819.055
787.709
768.091
749.365
746.898
689.371

To Win
53.44
57.28
57.55
01:05
01:07
01:04
01:04
01:06
01:07
011
01:10
01:18
01:14
01:18
01:13
01:21
01:22
01:16
01:25
01:39
01:41
01:37
01:40
01:39
01:51
01:44
01:49
01:50
01:59
02:06
02:13
02:03
02:06
02:40
02:32
02:43
02:45
03:14
03:17
03:34
03:32
03:34
04:41

Points
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